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XI Puchar Mariny Gdansk

Results [12/06/2017 10:49:25]

Start: 10/06/2017 13:33:00

Distance: 5,24 NM

Scoring: PCS - Ocean Course

Overall
Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sail No

POL 193

POL-929

POL 178

POL 9668

POL 9658

POL
14000

POL 5132

POL -
6536

PZ-83

POL
12262
POL
17302

POL6116

POL -1070

POL 5215

POL 6557

POL
12152

Yacht Name

MALY PTAK
PALLAS
ZEFIREK
Neoprofil
Czarodziejka
Good Speed
ZOLTAR
Purga
ORION
Polled 2

SLONI

Little
Johnka

HADAR
DUZY PTAK
AQUARELLA

Zena II

Results
Skipper Finish Time

Michat Weselak 15:1,3:54
Jan Piernikarczyk 15;;3:27
Stanistaw Bajerski 1 5;1-2:51
Piotr Adamowicz 15:J1rg :40
Tomasz Konnak 15::?;19
tukasz Trzcinski 1 5:33:01
Czestaw Perlicki 14:;3:52
Kajetan Kilanowski 15::3:00
Zbigniew Witbrot 15:J1rg:02
Jacek Chabowski 1 5;32:48
Zbigniew +0
Rembiewski 15:12:18
Piotr Danowski 15:32:42
Jerzy Brezden 15:32:07
Krzysztof Paul 1 5:-53552
Andrzej Zielinski 1 5:41-8: 39
Marek +0
Marcinkowski 15:14:12

Elapsed

01:39:54
01:39:27
01:41:51
01:38:40
01:38:19
01:30:01
01:24:52
01:40:00
01:39:02
01:32:48
01:39:18
01:33:42
01:30:07
01:29:52
01:37:39

01:41:12

Corrected ' Penalty

01:16:47
01:18:55
01:20:56
01:21:43
01:21:56
01:22:51
01:24:28
01:25:30
01:26:48
01:29:00
01:29:05
01:29:50
01:30:07
01:31:09
01:33:40

01:34:04

Overall
Pts

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00
13,00
14,00
15,00

16,00

Remarks

12.06.2017, 10:49



